    Color Mark Detection a World-standard Size (11 x 21 x 32 mm)
             High speed response (50 µs)
      Accuracy in Despite of Sensing Object
Mark Sensor with Stainless Steel Housing
Compact, Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in
Amplifier and Teaching Function
E3
ZM

Easy Setting with 2-point and Automatic Teaching
4
Ordering Information
Industry’s Smallest Color Mark Sensor*
Space-saving design 90% smaller than previous •
OMRON model (E3M-V). Plus, an SUS316L
housing for IP69K protection.
Improved color-difference discrimination. and •
white LED+ RGB signal processing.
Coaxial optical system maintains accuracy even •
against sensing object movement.
Two Teaching methods available: 2-point •
Teaching (manual) and Automatic Teaching
(remote).
* According to Omron investigation.
Sensor
*1. Models with a 5-m pre-wired cable are also available. When ordering, add the cable length to the end of the model number (e.g., E3ZM-V61 5M).
*2. A deviation of ±2 mm (typical value) can be handled for combinations of white, yellow, and black. Refer to page 7 for the detection capability for other color
combinations.
Accessories
Sensor I/O Connectors
Note: The outer cover of the cable is made of PVC (polyvinyl chloride), the nut is SUS316L, and the degree of protection is IP67. When high-pressure washing will be
used, select an I/O Connector that has IP69K degree of protection.
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Mark Sensor
(Diffuse reflective)
Pre-wired (2 m)
*1
E3ZM-V61 2M E3ZM-V81 2M
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3ZM-V66 E3ZM-V86
Size Cable Appearance Cable type Model
M8 (4 pins) Standard
2 m
4-wire